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Ssptember 20, 1966

Kr. George Leonhmrd
Scout Exeeutive

Fort Simcoe Ares Couneil, %o, 612

Dear Mr. Leonhard:
Thenk you very mich for.your confi

Zeptember 13 conceruing Me, ?’iichgef& Zook, foimer
mester of Troop 8, Ye have plégi%ig‘? *&-‘,hié*?i;gi;{omam

This informstion wi’sf%@nablw” : to ldent]
should he ever rgain attemgt'to regisited in the S

i

Sincerely vou

COUFEbENTIAL
B

1 record sheet of .

Assiatant Scoute
oo in our file,

Lfy Mr. Zook,
pouting program,

Vls’

CHBERSONNET, DIV]

Howard Boyd
HB:sak

[SION

Director of R?gistr&tion
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September 6, 1966

Hr. George Leonhard
Scout Executive st
Fort Simcoe ares Council, No. 614  PERSONAL 4XD CJN?=“““"
" Re: dlchael zm

Ass'b. Scoubite

Dear Mr. Leonhard:

Your letter of iugust 17 aduressed to M. ﬁ@ﬁcernlng
#icheel . éook Assgis tunt bcoutxa ter of T;ﬁOp &y na§mb§§ﬁ referred

5 is Bype offmi¥uation. e
heve ;laced this JniorMatlon in our fll&é”&ﬁa navgx%&kgn steps to
have mr. Zook's name deleted from tne Troop rObtg St

Bneloged is a conficential reg&ﬁ&:oneeﬁ ;1ch we would very
wuch appreciate your completing and Peturning € us as|soon as
possible, together with any subsﬁﬁgglhtingwggcuments, guch &s copy
of police record, s statement from toe boyijdvolved or the parents
of the boy, or any newspaper clﬁ%@ings whiich way be av4ilable regerding

this matter.

This additional inforhﬁﬁion wy@;“%nwbie us to identif'y dr. Z.uok
should he ever again atﬁ‘myxx o) regms%ar in the Scouting program. '

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Regi»tratlon

HB/clr
Ezcl.
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APPHCATION FOR ADULT REGIST

-BOY: SCOUTS OF AMERICA
NATIONAL COUNCIL

RATION

i magazme

. a year or. 121/2¢ a-

APPLICATION .OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND. WHO:.

of position.

1. Reg;sters for. the: first txme, re;,ardless : (New):

2. Has been separated and is reregistering. o (Sep.‘Rg.) D z

m&nmc&

One-half “concéssion” rate ito-¢ regxstered Scou

ISEGALY

I
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1 614

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY T REGION NO BT TR
EACH ADULT WHO IS ‘NOT EISTED ON. THE UNIT CHARTER - b b

hus bam&ma

3. Is now registered in" this. council, sepa-. ) e . Nﬂf‘bf‘_f?‘; Der Mother: \X/her th " wife
rating from current position and trans- B N B are’ registered, both rec&ﬁm@c’bﬁrmc magazimés If you
ferring to new position. (Transfer)* " [ 2N would rather| that we. §eave‘=;§four namESn e mailing

o © =g <] - list, please check box at r’ig‘\h# The reggii‘raf‘i”gxp fee is:the.

4. Is'now registered in another council. ; (Transfen). o »v <} - . same in either case. : i .

declaration of religious principle as stated on reverse si

magazine for the period of my membership. For subscripti

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

I hereby make application for regxstmtxon with thé Boy Scouts of Am axca’and subsctibd. t

Constitution and Bylaws_ of. both. the National -Council ard local .councils and-such-rales andx.
I transmit herewith $1.00 membership fee for one year {or a pro rata fee), half of

ide of -sheet: I agree; if & iegxstranon}"

or to Boys® Lirg, add $1.50 or

'i‘ugh is to coy

ed by ‘the’
Aions as may: b@, tomulgated by: them.
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